Joining our organization is an investment in the economic growth in Kershaw County. The mission of The Committee of 100 is to promote programs designed to encourage, enhance, and foster the economic development of Kershaw County through the attraction of new industry/business and the expansion of existing enterprises.

CORPORATE - \$1,000 ·

Business listing in Membership Directory

- · Listing in Preferred Vendor List
- · Sign recognition in KCEDO
- · Business ad in online Membership Directory
- · Monthly electronic newsletter
- · Invitation to all member events
- · Business link on KCEDO website

GOLD - \$5,000

- · Recognition at Annual Meeting Event
- · Most prominent listing in Preferred Vendor List · Sign recognition in KCEDO
- · Business ad in online Membership Directory · Business listing in online Membership Directory
- · Two Business Spotlight features on KCEDO website
- & Committee of 100 electronic newsletter
- · Monthly electronic newsletter
- · Invitation to all member events
- · Business link on KCEDO website

BUSINESS - \$500

- · Business listing in Membership Directory
- · Listing in Preferred Vendor List
- · Sign recognition in KCEDO
- · Monthly electronic newsletter
- · Invitation to all member events
- · Business link on KCEDO website

SILVER - \$2,500

- · Recognition at Annual Meeting Event
- Prominent listing in Preferred Vendor List
 Sign recognition in KCEDO
- · Business ad in online Membership Directory (Half Page)
- · Business listing in online Membership Directory · One Business Spotlight feature on KCEDO website
- & Committee of 100 electronic newsletter
- · Monthly electronic newsletter
- · Invitation to all member events
- · Business link on KCEDO website

SUPPORTER - \$200

- · Business listing in Membership Directory · Listing in Preferred Vendor List
- · Monthly electronic newsletter
- · Invitation to all member events

INDIVIDUAL - \$150

- · Listing in Membership Directory
- · Listing in Preferred Vendor List
- · Monthly electronic newsletter
- · Invitation to all member events



Sign Up!

Contact			
Business			
Business Website			
Address			
City	State		Zip Code
Telephone		Email	
PLEASE BILL ME		PAYMENT TYPE: C	heck

- Gold
- Silver
- Corporate
- Business
- Supporter
- Individual

Please indicate the desired level of membership by checking the appropriate membership level. Submit this form back to PO BOX 763 CAMDEN, SC 29021